FFeK-

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-11-28

Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20119549 - Qualification - 84800 Fontaine De Vaucluse

Catégorie V3

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

18

Julien Suarez

Canoe Kayak Club Bourguesan

98+2

100

634.96

628.6



http://www.ffck.org

